|/We would like to become a sponsor of the 2015 SFI Annual Conference

Contact Name:

Title:

Organization:

Address:

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

The sponsorship opportunity we would like is:

O ANNUal ConferencCe Gala. ... . e $10,000
D S L R $1C,CCC
O President’s ReCEPiON......cocuiiiiie et $10,000
O Program-iMetretaterrrrr T T T T T I T T T TITT $7-666
O AwsrdstHoreheecirrrerememe— 47668
D0 Conference GIVEAWAY........coueeuieeeeeeeieeeeeeeee ettt $7,000
00 HOSPItality SUITE...c.ee et $7,000
HetetkeyCards— $7-668
O Fhursday-NetworkingBrearfastr $4-560
O Tuesday Business Meetings LUNChEON........ccccociiiiiiiiiiicciie e $4,500
0O Wedresday-Continentet Brearfestrrrrrrrrr s $4-560
A-CenferenecetetfeeBrestsrrnm1o7n 1 +-—1———7+7- - -—+—+74—717-————— $4-560
O ThUursday LUNCN. ..o $4,500
0 General SESSION SPONSOI....cccii it ee e e et e e e e e e e eeeeeeas $4,500
[ YT TR $4,500
O NameBadgetanyards $4-560
O Sponsor Student Participation (min $2,000 or 4 for $6,000]............................. $2,000/%6,000
O Conservation and CommMUNITY.......ueiiiiiiiiiiiiee e $2,000
O Registration Literature Drop....... e $1,500
0 Program Ad ...t $1,500
O Other/General Support (Min $250)........coooeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e $

SFI Program Participants (includes all SFI certificate holders, program participants, External Review
Panel, SICs, SFI Inc. Board of Directors) receive a 10% discount on any sponsorship.

Please Scan and Email Completed Application Form to:
Contact: Amy Doty
Email: amy.doty@sfiprogram.org
Phone: 202-596-3458



	Contact Name: 
	Title: 
	Organization: 
	Address: 
	Phone: 
	Fax: 
	Email: 
	C1: Off
	C2: Off
	C3: Off
	C4: Off
	C5: Off
	C6: Off
	C7: Off
	C8: Off
	C9: Off
	C10: Off
	C11: Off
	C12: Off
	C13: Off
	C14: Off
	C15: Off
	C16: Off
	C17: Off
	C18: Off
	C19: Off
	C20: Off
	C21: Off


